sales@henchman.com.au Call 1 800 091 109 www.henchman.com.au
High quality compact toolkit with a selection of the most
commonly used tools in the mechanical maintenance of an
aircraft. This toolkit is supplied in two-colour high density
foam which provides visual tool control for FOD issues.
Excellent for work in the cabin or for a Line Engineers
Toolkit.
Specifi cations:
• High quality Brands such as PROTO, Wiha, Knipex
• Waterproof, virtually indestructible case
• Visual tool control
• Extremely compact
• Suited to PART 145 compliant organisations
• Dimensions: 360W x 304D x 194H
Mini Line Engineers Toolkit
LEK3317W
About Henchman
Henchman Products is an international single-source
supplier of premium tools, specialised tooling solutions,
repair and calibration services and toolkits for specialised
industries such as aerospace, electronics, defence, fi eld
and plant service, transportation, mining & energy, assem-
bly & manufacturing and more.
Henchman toolkits with Visual Tool Control and Electronic
Tool Control are renowned for their superb quality fi nish
and design and are available for purchase globally.
Whatever your requirements, with our range we can em-
power you to work professionally!
Part Number Qty Description
Pliers
25 02 160 1 CHAIN NOSE SIDE CUTTING PLIERS
87 03 180 1 COBRA WATER PUMP PLIERS
Z120 14005 1 SIDE CUTTER 70-05 140
Screwdrivers & Bits
73282012 1 OFFSET SCREWDRIVER PH 1 X 2
73272002 1 OFFSET SCREWDRIVER 4MM
302030 1 WIHA SLOTTED S/DRIVER 80 X 3.0 MM
302055 1 WIHA SLOTTED S/DRIVER 125 X 5.5 MM
3110100 1 WIHA PHILLIPS S/DRIVER PH0 X 100MM
3111100 1 WIHA PHILLIPS S/DRIVER PH1 X 100MM
7010Z4525 1 WIHA SLOTTED INSERT BIT 25 MM 4.5 MM
7010Z6525 1 WIHA SLOTTED INSERT BIT 25 MM 6.5 MM
7010Z8025 1 WIHA SLOTTED INSERT BIT 25 MM 8.0 MM
7011Z125 1 WIHA PHILLIPS INSERT BIT PH1
7011Z225 1 WIHA PHILLIPS INSERT BIT PH2
7011Z325 1 WIHA PHILLIPS INSERT BIT PH3
GW 310902 1 GEAR DRIVER MAGNETIC BIT SHAFT 6”
Spanners & Wrenches
GW 890001 1 GEAR DRIVER RATCHETING SCREWDRIVER HANDL
J1208-T500 1 WR COMB 1/4 ASD FP 12 PT
J1209-T500 1 WRENCH COMB 9/32 ASD FP 12 PT
J1210-T500 1 WR COMB 5/16 ASD FP 12 PT
J1211-T500 1 WRENCH COMB 11/32 FP 12PT
J1212-T500 1 WRENCH COMB 3/8 ASD FP 12 PT
J1214-T500 1 WRENCH COMB 7/16 ASD FP 12 PT
J1216-T500 1 WRENCH COMB 1/2 ASD FP 12 PT
J1218-T500 1 WRENCH COMB 9/16 ASD FP 12 PT
J3300A 1 SET WRENCH ANGLE SHORT 9 PC
Miscellaneous
J47118XL 1 SET SKT 1/4 DR 25 PC 12 PT
369RSZ13 1 MAGIC RI IMP ALLEN KEYS B/P 0.05-3/8 CHR
X2-2Y 1 INTRINSICALLY SAFE TORCH IECEX XPP-5422G
J1312PD 1 HAMMER BALL PEIN 12 OZ
Storage
EXPL COMBILOCK 1 EXPLORER COMBINATION PADLOCK
GTB3317WBE 1 EXPLORER CASE 3317W BLACK EMPTY
CUSTOMFOAM-1 1 CUSTOM FOAM FOR LINE ENGINEERS SML KIT